REDRESSAL COMMITTEE (2021-22)

Grievance Redressal Committee:

The Grievance Redressal Committee encompasses the Principal, senior faculties and a student representative. Any aggrieved student may write an application to the Principal at the Grievance Redressal Cell seeking remedy of grievance. The Grievance Redressal Cell shall receive the complaint and the Committee shall fix a date for hearing the complaint and communicate its decision within ten days of receipt of complaint. The Grievance Redressal Committee shall ensure disposal of every application promptly and not later than a month of receipt of the grievance. On the conclusion of proceedings, the Committee shall pass such order, as may be deemed fit to redress the grievance and provide relief as may be desirable to the affected party at issue. In case of false or frivolous complaint, the Committee may take appropriate action against the complainant.

S.NO.	NAME	DESIGNATION
1	Dr. Savita Agrawal	Director
2	Dr. B B Agrawal	Manager
3	Mrs. Sangeeta Singhal	Principal
4	Mrs. Alankrita Singh	Counsellor
5	Mr. Prabhanjan Tripathi	Redressal Officer
6	Mrs. Sashi Prabha Singh	Redressal Officer
7	Miss Shivangi Mishra	Discipline Incharge (Girls)
8	Mr. Akshat Pandey	Discipline Incharge (Boys)
9	Mr. Shubham Kr Rai	PTT

Grievance H	Redressal	Cell:
-------------	-----------	-------